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’_E; 5 | Events Pr;)s:tr::ed Days —[

Admission Notification & Commencement of admission

1 Issue of applications for

’ a) Eligibility Certificate at affiliated Colleges.

b) Admission to various Law Courses at affiliated Colleges

2. | Date of commc-nceihent of classes for ‘0dq’ Semester 01.08.2018 Wednesday

3. | Last date to apply for Eligibility Certiﬁm@_ 28.08.2018 Tuesday
Last Da e for dmission Tgn A e TUR I ey :
4. | (Admissionfeesonly) - * i yithout penhifee” 7 " "1 '10.08.2018 Friday

(Admission fees + fine 300 )" - with'penal fee of Rs.3007+ 20.08.2018 | Monday

e (Admission fees + fine 1000 ) - with penal fee of Rs.1000/- ' 31.08.2018 Friday
Last .date for col!_egesto-subm_it the statements to KSLU
in Proformal & I along with admission fees. - '

10.05.2018 Thursday

houl

3 . (The hardcopy should be reach t5 tHe Universit,
" |a) Without penalfee . e = | 16.08.2018 | Thursday
b) With penal fee Rs.300/: = 25.08.2018 Saturday
c) With penal fee Rs.1000/= . . ’ n = 06.09.2018 Thursday
6. | Last wpr-!c_ing;_-.ds_ly-fprJQgg';gqmcster L Foaieea s s o TR S oy Saturdayw
7 15t session Exa.minations/Vacatioh/lnte‘rnshi'p,/ Qs 17'1,?.62018 Monday
Announcement of Resuitsﬂssumg of Marks Cards etc - 31.01.2019 Thursday
8. ' | Re-opening and commencement of classes for ‘Even’ semester 01.02.2019 Friday
9. | Last working day for the academic y_éar 2018-19 ' 15.06.2019 Saturday
274 session cxaminatio_xié/?acaﬁon] Internship/ 17:06.2019 | Monday
19, Announcement of Results/Issuing of Marks Cards etc i
. : G v 31.07.2019 Wednesday
| 11. | Re-opening for the next academic year 2019-20. 01,08.2019 | Thursday
The strict aldhgr,ence‘ to the above, is ordered for.
Note: e T, = r s wewi_ e 4 S .
1) If a particular day is declared as a holiday, then the corrcspbr;dinglqvpnt will come into effect on the
next day. . il I L SREs '
1 e 2) Notification regarding calendar of events' relating to the conduct of examination will be issued by the
- Registrar (Evaluation) from time to time. ; S ' -
" 3) Admission fees shauld be. paid /drawn. by online/RTGS /EC8/DD within 3 working days after the last date
of admission (without & with fine):, - . R T e I s
4) Itis common calendar for fresh and subsequent year admissions,

5) Under SLNo0.03 and 05, College has to submit E.C icati ission proforma I & II along

6) Eligibility and'admission fees should be sent to Uniy

P.T.O

1 A . 4
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